
 
CAN Staff & Year-Long VISTA Directory 

 
Name Phone Email Birthday 

Adam Ruff, he/him 

VISTA 

(734) 999-8063 aruff@canwashtenaw.org April 14 

Aush Akbar, she/her 

VISTA 

(734) 879-3064 aakbar@canwashtenaw.org April 6 

Christina Kusterer, she/her 

VISTA 

(248) 828-5546 ckusterer@canwashtenaw.org March 13 

Colette Johnson, she/they 

Director of Communications 

(248) 326-5445 cderaud@canwashtenaw.org September 19 

Courtney Vanderbilt, she/her 

Director of Creekside Court 

Community Center 

734-845-6972 cvanderbilt@canwashtenaw.org 

 

 

January 17 

David Greene, he/him 

Accountant 

(313) 287-5130 dgreene@canwashtenaw.org 

 

January 28 

Derrick Miller, he/him 

Executive Director 

(734) 747-2084 dmiller@canwashtenaw.org March 29 

Devyn Kadlec, they/them 

VISTA 

(513) 260-0881 dkadlec@canwashtenaw.org October 12 

Fayiza Nabilsi, she/her 

Director of Bryant Market & 

Facilities 

(734) 239-1339 fnabilsi@canwashtenaw.org 

 

August 1 

Kayla Samuels, she/her 

Director of Behavioral Health 

(734) 904-7793 ksamuels@canwashtenaw.org 

 

February 28 

Keegan Carriveau, she/her 

Director of CAN Art & Design 

734-645-3791 kcarriveau@canwashtenaw.org September 6 

Klay Krogol, he/him 

Director of Green Baxter 

Court Community Center 

(734) 819-6253 kkrogol@canwashtenaw.org October 18 

Krystal Steward, she/her 

Director of Community 

Outreach 

(313) 598-0345 ksteward@canwashtenaw.org 

 

October 19 

LaTanya Burrell, She/her 

Director of Arrowwood Hills 

Community Center 

(734) 301-8722 lburrell@canwashtenaw.org February 18 
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Name Phone Email Birthday 

Libby Gramlich, she/her 

Director of Brick Community 

Center 

(734) 756-6316 egramlich@canwashtenaw.org 

 

June 8 

Louey Guillen, he/him 

Deputy Director 

(734) 945-7286 lguillen@canwashtenaw.org 

 

October 11 

Mike Blackwell, 

Director of Bryant 

Educational Programs 

(248) 697-1087 mblackwell@canwashtenaw.org December 23 

Montana Crowell, she/her 

Grants and Development 

Specialist 

(479) 477-1900 mcrowell@canwashtenaw.org  March 31 

Sherrie Greenleaf, she/her 

Bookkeeper 

(734) 216-7772 sgreenleaf@canwashtenaw.org 

 

July 7 

Torey Madura, she/her 

Director of Hikone 

Community Center 

(734) 223-8135 tmadura@canwashtenaw.org March 13 

Tyler Class he/him 

Salesforce Manager 

503-709-8630 tclass@canwashtenaw.org April 2 

Valerie Muthuswami, she/her 

Director of Human Resources 

(248) 931-5222 vmuthuswami@canwashtenaw.or

g 

 

October 17 

Vanina Quinn, she/her 

Director of Volunteer and 

Literacy Engagement  

734-255-7844 vquinn@canwashtenaw.org 

volunteers@canwashtenaw.org 

September 4 
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